Applications
• Chemical and petrochemical processes
• Combustion and flue gas processes
• Pulp and paper
• Vapor recovery systems
• Air separation
• Metals, ceramics and heat treating atmospheres
• Land fill gas power stations
• Carbon dioxide scrubber efficiency
• CO / CO2 / C2H4 monitoring in oxyhydrochlorination
  process in EDC manufacturing
• Cement plant applications (CO, CO2, O2)
• CO / CO2 measurement in medical gas, medical air
Model Designations
IR7000 - Panel / 19” rack mount, CE mark approved
IR7010 - Split architecture
              (analysis unit - explosion proof)
IR7000P - Portable
IR7000T - Trace gas
IR7000D - Dual bench
IR7000B - Wall mount
IR7000DB - Wall mount dual bench
NOTE: Hazardous area configurations, X/Z purge for
           Div I & II, Zone 1, 2 CENELEC certified
Teledyneʼs Series IR7000 features excellent
linearity and stability. Using advanced
microprocessor technology, these
instruments make monitoring a process gas
stream quick and accurate.
Optical Bench
  The optical bench consists of the IR
source, sample cell, and patented detector.
The source control circuit provides a current
square wave to the infrared source. No
mechanical chopper / motor is used, thereby
avoiding moving parts. The closed sample
path between source and detector eliminates
interfering absorption from ambient air. Infrared
energy from the source passes through
the sample cell where energy at specific
wavelengths is absorbed by the sample.
  The patented detector consists of two
chambers in optical series with a sensitive flow
transducer to measure the relative infrared
energy absorbed. The advantage of this
detector over others is that the signals are
balanced to improve sensitivity and selectivity,
thereby minimizing background process gas
interference.
Non-dispersive Infrared Gas Analyzers
Front Panel Ease
  All operations are selected through the four front
panel buttons. The operator can control calibration
gas concentration, automatic calibration frequency,
active chart well as manual zero and span
calibrations. All operator settings are protected by
battery backup.
Standard Features
• User selected auto-zero, auto-span calibration
• Linearized instrument range, eliminating need for
  separate instruments to achieve full scale span
• Closed sample path is not exposed to ambient air
  eliminating the need for periodic purging
• 4 selectable chart recorder ranges
• Modular design for easy maintenance
• Configured to accommodate an optional oxygen
  channel
• Low power requirements.  No heat build up and
  therefore no premature failure of components.
• No moving parts associated with the optical
  bench.
• No “tuning” required with optics unlike competitive
  NDIR methods
• The signal from the detector is digitized making
  signal processing reliable and flexible